Single family
5,041 Sqft - 5650 Shirley Drive, Jupiter, Florida
33458

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Longitude:

A

Single family
RX-10848525
$2,850,000

4

4.1

1

5,041 Sqft

2023

us

FL

Palm Beach
Jupiter
33458
Shirley
5650

W81° 52' 47.7"

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Heated, Spa, Salt
chlorination

Central, Electric

Central, Electric

Pool, Garden

Security sys-owned

Garage - attached,
Driveway, Rv/boat

Unfurnished



Latitude: N26°57'4.1"

Agent Info

Bill Gould
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Bill@ExclusiveCommunities.com

Gould@WilliamGould.com




